
PRODUCT CUT SHEET

3 Rev:SHEET   OF   1 CS-01

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIM "A"
inch [mm]

500050201 BASE, 01, CFR 13.9 [353]
500050202 BASE, 02, CFR 16.4 [417]
500050203 BASE, 03, CFR 22.3 [565]

BASE, CFR

PANELCLAW LOGO

INTERTEK ETL LOGO

 A 

 3.9
98

 

ORIENTATION MARKER

VENDOR CODE, DATE CODE, 
PART NUMBER AND REVISION CODE

3X RIVETNUTS
FOR M6 BOLT

MA CONNECTOR HOLES
FOR M6 BOLT

OPTIONAL BALLAST RAIL HOLE
FOR M6 BOLT

 2.4
60

 

 2.2
55

 

ROOF 
PROTECTION PAD

OPTIONAL SLOTS FOR
ROOF PROTECTION PAD

4X SHIM PAD
ATTACHMENT HOLE



PRODUCT CUT SHEET

Rev:SHEET   OF   2 3 CS-01

0.51
13.0

 13.58
345.0

  2.36
59.8

 

 16.10
409.0

 

 0.61
15.6

 

0.37
9.5

BASE, CFR

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
1 BASE, 01 OR 02 OR 03, CFR (FABRICATED)
2 PAD, BASE, CFR
3 RIVETNUT, HEX, M6X1.0 ST ZN

MATERIAL STEEL, SARLINK TPV, PERMAPRENE

FINISH ZINC-ALUMINUM-MAGNESIUM, DELTA 
PROTEKT MKS SILVER,  ZINC-NICKEL

1) BASE, 03, CFR (FABRICATED)

2) PAD BASE, CFR

3) RIVETNUT, HEX, M6X1.0 ST ZN

1) BASE, 02, CFR (FABRICATED)

1) BASE, 01, CFR (FABRICATED)

33X

11X

22X

 21.92
556.7

 

 1.19
30.1

  1.89
47.9

 

 3.82
97.0

  0.50
12.7

 



PRODUCT CUT SHEET

Rev:SHEET   OF   3 3 CS-01

 B 

 48.45
1230.6

 

 40.45
1027.4

 

PACKAGING INFORMATION

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIM "B"
INCH [MM] PALLET QTY. UNIT QTY. PALLET WEIGHT

500050201-PCK BASE, 01, CFR 
1000-PACK INST. 33.58 [853.0] 1000 1000 898 LBS

500050202-PCK BASE, 02, CFR 
880-PACK INST. 33.58 [853.0] 880 880 897 LBS

500050203-PCK BASE, 03, CFR 
840-PACK INST. 39.01 [990.7] 840 840 1084 LBS

BASE, CFR


